

Kabikankan Mukundaram Mahavidyalaya Esid. - 2007

Vill+P.O. - Keshabpur, Block+Subdivision - Arambagh, Dist.- Hooghly, PIN - 712413

Phone: (03211) 250 016 E-mail: kkmmv.keshabpur@gmail.com

Web: www.kabikankanmukundarammahavidyalaya.org

Ref. No. Date – 23/01/2025

NOTICE

This is notified for information of all concerned that Freshers' Welcome and Annual Social Event of Kabikankan Mukundaram Mahavidyalaya for 2024-2025 session will be held on 25/01/2025 10.30 am onwards at college playground. All students and staff are cordially invited to attend the programme.



Dr. Mahamaya Laha Mukherjee
Principal
Principal
Kabikankan Mukuncaram Mahavidyalaya
Keshabpur-hooghly
Pin-712413



Kabikankan Mukundaram Mahavidyalaya Estd. 2007

Vill+P.O. - Keshabpur, Block+Subdivision - Arambagh, Dist.- Hooghly, PIN - 712413

Phone: (03211) 250 660 E-mail: kkmmv.keshabpur@gmail.com

Web: www.kabikankanmukundarammahavidyalaya.org

Ref. No. Date -